
(D) dairy (G) gluten (S) seafood (V) vegetarian (N) nuts

Appetizers
Mezzeh
Smokey Chipotle Hummus, Beet and Ricotta Dip, Eggplant & Tomato Dip,
Mixed Olives, Baba Ghanoush, Tzatziki
Served with Flamed Flat Bread & Bread Crisp

Quinoa Salad with Halloumi
Organic Quinoa, Grilled Halloumi, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Pomegranates,
Spinach, Citrus Dressing

Fattoush  
Tomatoes, Capsicum, Romaine Lettuce, Cucumber, Red Radish, Green Onion,
Crispy Croutons, Sumac and Pomegranate Dressing

Falafel 
Homemade Falafel with Tahina Dip

85 AED(Good For Two) (D)(G)(N)

(D)(M) 65 AED

(G) 45 AED

35 AED(V)(Se)

Soup
Arabic Lentil Soup  
Served with Croutons and Lemon

Harira Soup
Zesty Fragrant Tomato Broth with Lamb, Chickpeas and Fresh Herbs

(V)(G)

55 AED(G)

Main

Grilled Harissa Baby Chicken  
Rocket Salad and Spicy Mayo

Vine Wrap Seabass with Chermoula Sauce

Dukkah Crusted Lamb Rack
Eggplant Stew

Grilled Gulf Prawn 
Chimichurri

Vegetable Tagine
Saffron Broth

100 AED

95 AED

Main Dishes Served with Side of Mujaddara Rice and Roasted Root Vegetables

(V)(G)

(S)

(N)

(S)

(D)(M)

135 AED

115 AED

80 AED

35 AED



Desserts
Umm Ali
Milk, Puff Pastry, Whipped Cream

Luqaimat
Luqaimat Ball, Dates Syrup

Mix Baklava Ice Cream 
Filo Pastry, Nuts, Rose Ice Cream

49 AED(D)(G)(N)

(G)(D) 39 AED

12 AED

Ramadan Drinks

Tamar Hindi
Tamarind Syrup, House Still Water

Qamer El Din
Apricot Syrup, House Still Water

Classic Laban

Karkade
Hibiscus, Sugar, House Still Water

Vimto
Blackberry Syrup, House Still Water

Jallab
Date Syrup, House Still Water

Rose Milk
Rose Syrup, Fresh Full Fat Milk

30 AED

Per Scoop
(D)(G)(N)

30 AED

30 AED

30 AED

30 AED

30 AED

30 AED

(D) dairy (G) gluten (S) seafood (V) vegetarian (N) nuts


